
ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 1 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

450

450

450

450

450

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

615

360

360

360

360

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

57460

57460

57460

57460

57460

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57466

57470

57470

57470

57470

Pgma

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

001

002

003

004

Du

GLT GATE (RH) ASSY2400X2700(S)

GLT GATE (LH) ASSY2400X2700(S)

TRANSITION DUCT ASSY

GT(57-460  NEW) RH-ASSY2700X2700

TRANSITION DUCT ASSY

PLAT FORM        FRAME           

PL 10X250X450    

PL 10X450X450    

C100X50          1870 CTS        

C75X40           1865 CTS        

FLOOR GRILL      32X1200X995     

CHEQ. PLATE      PL 5X400X875    

HAND RAIL POST   GALVANISED      

TUBE D42.9X3.25  L2800-GALVANISED

TUBE D42.9X3.25  L1200-GALVANISED

SUPPORT          

PL 6X76X485 CTS  

HAND RAIL 90DEG  ELBOW-GALVANISED

LADR FOR PG57460 EP IN 2700H-OLD 

CAGE FOR LADDER  FL 50X6 ; 2168  

FL 50X6 ;2610    

LADR FOR PG57460 EP IN 2700H-NEW 

CAGE FOR LADDER  FL 50X6 ; 2168  

FL 50X6 ;2610    

LADR FOR PG57470 EP OUT 2400H-OLD

CAGE FOR LADDER  FL 50X6 ; 2168  

FL 50X6 ;2310    

LADR FOR PG57470 EP OUT 2700H-NEW

CAGE FOR LADDER  FL 50X6 ; 2168  

FL 50X6 ;2610    

G.GATE  (RH) ASSY2700X2400(S)

G.GATE  (LH) ASSY2700X2400(S)

TRANSITION DUCT ASSY

GT(57-470  NEW) RH-ASSY2700X2700

Desc

0-57-460-02195

0-57-460-02195

0-57-460-02195

0-57-460-02197

0-57-460-02197

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

4-57-466-05798

2-57-466-09896

2-57-466-09896

2-57-466-09896

2-57-466-09897

2-57-466-09897

2-57-466-09897

2-57-466-09898

2-57-466-09898

2-57-466-09898

2-57-466-09899

2-57-466-09899

2-57-466-09899

0-57-470-02199

0-57-470-02199

0-57-470-02199

0-57-460-02197

DrgNo

2

2

4

1

1

20

20

20

20

40

40

20

240

80

80

40

40

120

8

56

40

2

14

10

8

48

40

2

14

10

2

2

4

1

Qty

  7504.07

  7553.01

    98.58

  4200.09

    24.64

  3518.84

   176.00

   320.00

   360.00

   532.80

  2263.20

   317.44

   971.28

   711.92

   305.12

   818.40

    69.44

    98.04

  1050.26

   285.94

   243.56

   262.56

    71.48

    60.89

   964.83

   245.09

   215.24

   262.56

    71.48

    60.89

  7355.65

  7355.65

    98.58

  4200.01

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 2 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

360

355

355

355

355

355

620

620

620

620

620

620

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

57470

57473

57473

57473

57473

57473

57577

57577

57577

57577

57577

57577

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78405

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

Pgma

005

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

004

005

006

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

Du

TRANSITION DUCT ASSY

CONTROL DAMPER ASSY.2400X2700BL

CONTROL DAMPER   ASSY.2700X2700BL

MANUAL OPERATOR  RH-350 KGM (D51)

MANUAL OPERATOR  LH-350 KGM (D51)

MANUAL OPERATOR  RH-350 KGM (D57)

ELE.ACT TAG.NO57 460LH0021LH0022

ELE.ACT TAG.NO57 460RH0011RH0012

ELE.ACT TAG.NO57 470LH0021LH0022

ELE.ACT TAG.NO57 470RH0011RH0012

ELE.ACT TAG.NO 57460RH0013

ELE.ACT TAG.NO 57470RH0013

EARTHING CABLE   (VAR 01)        

EARTHING CABLE   (VAR 02)        

SKF BEARING ASSY FOR VERTDR 1211K

SKF BEARING      1211K           

BEARING ADAPTOR  SLEEVE  H211    

CARBON BUSH      

DISCHARGE ROD    

CONNECTING SCREW (VAR 01)        

CONNECTING SCREW (VAR 02)        

STRETCHING       DEVICE          

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITH HT CONNECT.

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITH HT CONNECT.

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITHOUT HT CONNT

BUSHING INSULAT. HOUSING

  DOOR COVER 

TUBE DIA.3/8"X20 SWG-2500

HEX. SCREW M10X16

HEX.SCREW & NUT M12X60

HEX.SCREW & NUT M12X40

WASHER - A12 

HEX.SCREW & NUT M8X35

WASHER - A8 

Desc

0-57-460-02197

0-57-473-02194

0-57-473-02196

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

DrgNo

1

4

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

112

204

28

28

28

28

2

112

84

2

14

14

68

28

112

70

28

224

448

1344

1404

2808

Qty

    24.64

  7265.19

  2286.53

    60.00

    60.00

    30.00

   640.00

   640.00

   640.00

   640.00

   320.00

   320.00

     8.96

    24.48

   143.25

     7.00

     4.20

    12.32

    10.00

    26.88

    84.00

     1.66

  1879.81

  1879.81

  5128.76

  2903.54

  3425.97

    15.40

     0.59

    19.04

    30.02

     8.06

    33.70

     5.62

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 3 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78406

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

Pgma

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

Du

PACKING ROPE DIA.6

ARRESTOR ANGLE ISA 80X80X8-60

ISMC 125 

FL 50X6 

ISA 50X50X6 

ISMC 100 

PL 10X100X150 

SLEEVE 

OIL PAN 

TUBE D48.8X3.25

ISA 45X45X5 

CLAMP SH 3.15X30X200

ISMC 75 

PL 10X140X200 

PL 10X80X200 

INSU.HOUS.DOUBLE WITHOUT HT CONN.

CONNECTING DUCT

SCREEN SHEET-I 

SCREEN SHEET-II 

BRACING 

COVER PLATE 

LOCKING PLATE; PL 6X35X8900

SUPPORT; RD 8-250

DEFLECTION PLATE 

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

 FL 50X6-75

 SH.2X50X80

 ISMC 125X65-100

 PL.6X80X100

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X40

WASHER PNCHD        A16

SCREEN SUSPN. 

Desc

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

0-78-406-00874

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01242

DrgNo

560

112

155

180

20

200

600

4

28

290

16

30

40

56

28

8

28

51

51

3

102

6

1800

1350

6

12

12

114

36

12

6

60

60

3

Qty

    16.80

    63.39

  2030.50

   432.00

    90.00

  1912.00

   706.80

     1.13

  1961.82

  1046.90

    54.40

     4.35

   285.60

   123.09

    35.17

  1138.61

   561.12

  5998.68

  6489.74

   594.32

   544.07

    58.29

   100.80

  2450.25

    10.56

     1.36

     0.36

    20.52

     2.27

    15.72

     2.26

     7.56

     0.66

   366.07

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 4 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

Pgma

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

051

Du

ANGLE BAR ISA75X75X6-8880

SCREEN SHEET. 

BRACKET FL 50X6 - 450

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

 FL 50X6-200

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X35

WASHER PNCHD        A16

SCREEN SHEET-I 

LOCKING PLATE PL 6X35X7900

SUPPORTING IRON PL 8X130X7900

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X40

WASHER A16 

 ISA 75X75X6-MR

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

SH 2X50X80 

SCREEN SHEET L-12110

SCREEN SHEET II L-13200

BRACING 

COVER PLATE 

LOCKING PLATE PL 12X35X9700

SUPPORT 

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

FL 50X6-75 

SH.2X50X80 

ISMC 125:L-100 

PL 6X80X100 

SCREW&NUT M16X35 

WASHER A 16 

Desc

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

1-78-408-03901

DrgNo

6

45

90

6

12

12

24

153

153

48

3

3

30

30

51

3

12

12

12

19

19

1

30

2

1500

2

4

4

40

12

4

2

25

25

Qty

   362.12

  5530.07

    97.20

    10.32

     3.10

     0.36

    10.08

    18.21

     1.68

  4909.03

    40.06

   198.38

     3.78

     0.33

   346.80

     5.28

     1.39

     0.30

     0.76

  1920.37

  2082.73

   213.45

   132.99

    63.46

    84.00

     3.52

     0.46

     0.12

     7.20

     0.76

     5.24

     0.75

     3.15

     0.28

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 5 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78408

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

Pgma

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

070

071

072

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

Du

SCREEN SUSPENSIO 

ANGLE BAR ISA 75X75X6-9480

SCREEN SHEET L-12230

BRACKET 

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

FLAT 50X6-200 

SCREW&NUT M16X35 

WASHER A16 

COVER PLATE 

SCREEN SHEET L-10500

LOCKING PLATE 6X35X8500

SUPPORT IRON 8X130X8500

HWX.SCREW& NUT M 

WASHER A16 

ISA 75X75X6-MR 

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

    SH.2X50X80 

SHOCK BEAM       

SUPPORT          

BRACKET          

PLAIN BEARING    

SHIM             SH 0.63X60X160  

SHIM             SH 1.6X60X160   

SHIM             SH 2X60X160     

FL 25X12-60      

ISA 75X75X6-RM   

SHAFT END        

SHAFT-I          DIA 50-4990     

SHAFT-II         DIA 50-3605     

SLEEVE TUBE-1    

Desc

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03902

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

1-78-408-03903

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

DrgNo

1

2

16

30

2

4

4

8

35

35

14

17

1

1

9

9

17.5

2

4

4

6

76

16

8

24

24

48

48

48

16

4

4

4

8

Qty

   126.52

   128.58

  2143.61

    32.40

     3.44

     1.07

     0.12

     3.84

     4.41

     0.39

    45.57

  1529.84

    14.01

    66.09

     1.13

     0.10

   119.00

     3.52

     0.46

     0.12

     0.38

  2696.71

  2450.64

    20.50

    91.80

     0.86

     4.32

     5.42

     6.82

   108.80

    83.99

   303.38

   219.27

    15.36

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 6 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

375

375

375

375

375

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78409

78409

78409

78409

78409

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78410

78413

78413

78413

78413

78413

78413

78413

Pgma

014

015

016

017

018

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

Du

SET RING         

INNER ARM        

OUTER ARM-I      

HEX.BOLT M16X100 

NUT M16          

UNIVERSAL BRACKE (0.33&0.5 HP)   

COUPLING-I       

CLUTCH           

COVER PLATE      SH 2X180X520    

HOLDER           

L G A ROPE GRIII SQ12 MM - 1100  

SCRU&NUT HEX     GR C  4.6 M8X35 

PUNCHED WASHER   A8              

HEX SCREW        GR C 4.6 M12X50 

NUT HEX GR C 4   M12             

PUNCHED WASHER   A12             

TAPER WASHER CHN 12              

TAPER WASHER CHN 16              

SCRU&NUT HEX     GR C 4.6 M16X110

PUNCHED WASHER   A16             

SHIM 1.6X50X480  VAR-04          

DIRECTION PL.ACW 

DIRECTION PL.CW  

SCRU HAMMER NS   2X6.4           

MOTOR SHIELD     

SHIM 2X50X480    VAR-05          

SHIM 3.15X50X480 VAR-06          

SUPPORT FLANGE   PL 32 - DIA 470 

SUPPORTING       BRACKET         

SCREEN TUBE;     1.60X315X1042   

LOCKING WASHER;  SH 1.60X95X150  

ADJUSTING SCREW  

W D A ROPE GR 1  SQ12 MM-7500 L  

C A F GASKET     5XDIA 435       

Desc

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

DrgNo

8

76

76

76

76

4

4

4

4

16

4

8

8

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

8

4

4

8

4

8

8

112

112

112

112

336

112

112

Qty

     2.75

   246.24

   409.18

    14.14

     2.58

   327.02

    33.60

    48.32

     5.87

     2.24

     0.96

     0.19

     0.02

     0.94

     0.27

     0.10

     0.32

     0.59

     3.79

     0.18

     2.41

     0.02

     0.02

     0.01

    27.36

     3.01

     4.74

  2032.13

  4846.24

   469.28

    16.69

   161.95

   131.26

    28.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 7 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

90

140

230

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78413

78414

78415

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78416

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

Pgma

008

001

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

Du

ALIGNMENT JIG    

95KV SUPPORT INSULATOR

EMITTING ELECTRO H-NOM 15 MTS 3T 

SHAFT-I          DIA 50-3170     

SHAFT-II         DIA 50-2390     

SLEEVE TUBE      

SET RING         

INNER ARM        

OUTER RAM        

PARALLEL KEY     9X14X63         

BOLT HEX. GR 8.8 M16X100         

NUT HEX. GR 8    M16             

PLAIN BEARING    

SHIM             SH. 0.63X60X160 

SHIM             SH. 1.6X60X160  

SHIM             SH. 2.0X60X160  

SHAFT-III        DIA 50-3290     

PIN WHEEL -I 

PIN WHEEL -II 

BRACKET 

THRUST BEARING 

PAD PL.56XDIA.125

SUPPORT ISMC.125-172

SUPPORT ISMC.125-172

SUPPORT ISMC.75-260

SUPPORT ISMC.75-260

BEARING 

SHAFT -I ASSY. 

SHAFT -II L=3812

SHAFT -III L=3767

COVER 

SCREEN TUBE 

WEDGE PL.6X25X122

SCREW M12X40 

Desc

2-79-013-00700

              

              

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

2-78-016-02196

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

DrgNo

4

112

26190

56

56

112

112

784

784

56

784

784

280

560

560

560

56

28

56

28

28

28

28

28

112

112

140

28

28

28

140

28

28

280

Qty

    37.52

  7504.00

  8642.70

  2712.36

  2044.00

   215.04

    38.53

  2540.16

  4528.38

     3.19

   145.82

    26.66

  1088.92

    20.16

    50.40

    63.28

  2815.96

   875.00

   516.54

   100.80

    22.12

   134.88

    61.60

    61.60

   205.63

   205.63

   509.18

   768.46

  1072.04

  1059.60

   165.90

   156.80

     3.92

    14.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 8 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

310

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

110

110

110

110

110

110

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78417

78420

78420

78420

78420

78420

78420

78420

78420

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

Pgma

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

Du

SCREW M12X30 

NUT M12 

SPRING WASHER M12

SQ.TAPPER WASHER M12

CONNECTION PIECE 

INSULAT.HOUSHING 

PACKING BOX 

SHAFT 

GRIP COPLING 

GLAND PL.25XDIA.166

BRACKET 

BOLT M12X50 

W.D.A.ROPE GR.1 DIA.6; L=1M.

NUT M12 

WASHER M12 

SCREW M12X30 

SPRING WASHER M12

LIFTING TOOL 

ALIGNMENT JIG FOR MOTOR

PACKING ROPE L.G.A SQ.12MM-2M

COLLECTING ELECT H-NOM 15.0 MTS  

U GUIDE          

POP RIVET        

HAND OPERATTED   RIVITIG GUN     

FORM TOOL        ASSY.           

UNIVERSELLIFTING BEAM C.ELE-15060

D SHACKLE WITH P 2 TONNE CAPACITY

WIRE ROPE DIA16M 500 FIBRE MAIN C

SUPPORTING BEAM  

FRAME PART TOP   (7-TUBE ASSY.)  

FRAME PART TOP   (8-TUBE ASSY.)  

SHIELD           

ATTACH. IRON-II  

PLATE 6X22X32    

Desc

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-817-02367

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

DrgNo

140

280

140

280

28

28

28

28

56

28

28

112

28

224

112

84

84

28

28

28

3036

1850

5550

1

1

1

16

8

16

16

8

96

240

128

Qty

     5.74

     4.76

     0.56

     5.60

  1659.62

  3935.01

   376.77

   475.27

   253.62

    38.98

   875.14

     6.61

     0.84

     3.81

     0.67

     3.44

     0.34

   127.40

   137.28

    12.15

*********

   266.40

    16.65

     6.00

     3.10

  1112.13

    32.00

    10.00

  5610.22

  2984.13

  1681.40

   666.91

     7.20

     4.22

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 9 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

78421

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78422

78424

78424

78424

78424

78424

78424

78424

78424

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

Pgma

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

Du

SPANNER          

SUPPORTING BEAM  

FRAME PART TOP   (7-TUBE ASSY.)  

FRAME PART TOP   (8-TUBE ASSY.)  

SHIELD           

ATTACH. IRON-II  

PLATE 6X22X32    

SPANNER          

VERTICAL BEAM H=150

VERTICAL BEAM H=150

FRAME PART BOTT.   ( 5 - TUBE )

FRAME PART BOTT.   ( 6 - TUBE )

SUPPORT ISA 75X75X6-290

VERTICAL BEAM H=150

VERTICAL BEAM H=150

FRAME PART BOTT.   ( 5 - TUBE )

FRAME PART BOTT.   ( 6- TUBE )

SUPPORT ISA 75X75X6-290

SHOCK BAR 37.5L 400 MM PITCH

FL 8X65X100 

SHOCK PAD 

LOCK BOLT M16X65

COLLAR M16

LOCK BOLT M12X45

COLLAR M12

SHOCK BAR 30L 400 MM PITCH

UNIVERSAL BRACKE (0.33&0.5 HP)   

COUPLING-I       

CLUTCH           

COVER PLATE      SH 2X180X520    

HOLDER           

L G A ROPE GRIII SQ12 MM - 1100  

SCRU&NUT HEX     GR C  4.6 M8X35 

PUNCHED WASHER   A8              

Desc

1-79-821-04689

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

DrgNo

1

40

40

20

240

600

320

3

40

40

16

16

80

100

100

40

40

200

552

9390

664

1328

1328

9390

9390

92

28

28

28

28

112

28

56

56

Qty

     3.80

 14025.54

 11032.75

  6266.45

  1667.28

    18.00

    10.56

    11.40

  5854.16

  5936.88

  3250.11

  3737.49

   157.76

 14558.42

 14885.16

 10002.81

 11678.38

   394.40

 23604.40

  3831.12

  1863.85

   278.88

    79.68

   939.00

   281.70

  3347.67

  2289.14

   235.20

   338.21

    41.08

    15.68

     6.69

     1.34

     0.11

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 10 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

465

465

465

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78430

78430

78430

78431

78431

78431

78431

78431

78431

78431

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

Pgma

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

001

002

003

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

Du

HEX SCREW        GR C 4.6 M12X50 

NUT HEX GR C 4   M12             

PUNCHED WASHER   A12             

TAPER WASHER CHN 12              

TAPER WASHER CHN 16              

SCRU&NUT HEX     GR C 4.6 M16X110

PUNCHED WASHER   A16             

SHIM 1.6X50X480  VAR-04          

DIRECTION PL.ACW 

DIRECTION PL.CW  

SCREW NAIL       M2X6            

MOTOR SHIELD     

SHIM 2X50X480    VAR-05          

SHIM 3.15X50X480 VAR-06          

95KV SHAFT INSULATOR

95KV  BUSHING INSULATOR

DISCONNECTING SWITCH-95KV

0.5HP,1.1 RPM    GEARED MOTOR    

OIL FOR 1.1 RPM  MOTOR (8.75 LT) 

10% EXTRA OIL G. MOTOR (0.875 LT)

0.5 HP, 2.5 RPM  GEARED MOTOR    

OIL FOR  2.5 RPM MOTOR ( 8.5 LT )

10% EXTRA OIL    G. MOTOR ( 0.85 

CANOPY  FOR THE  ABOVE G.MOTOR   

FRAME PART MIDDL (5-TUBE ASSY.)  

FRAME PART MIDDL (6-TUBE ASSY.)  

DIAGONAL STAY    

STAIR BEAM       ISA 65X65X6     

LADDER           

LIFTING HANDLE D (FOR EARTHING)  

ROD DIA16-4000   

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M12X40 

BOLT & NUT HEX   GR.C 4.6 M16X120

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M16X45 

Desc

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

DrgNo

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

56

28

28

56

28

56

56

28

28

28

32

280

27.84

28

238

23.8

28

32

32

96

400

88

16

96

96

80

384

Qty

     6.61

     1.90

     0.67

     2.24

     4.14

    26.54

     1.23

    16.86

     0.17

     0.17

     0.06

   191.55

    21.06

    33.21

   672.00

  2856.00

  5040.00

  7040.00

   266.00

    26.45

  3052.00

   226.10

    22.61

    84.00

  4978.23

  5865.55

   128.54

  2320.00

  1865.60

     2.14

   606.34

     6.43

    20.16

    51.46

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 11 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

485

485

485

485

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

180

180

180

180

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78432

78437

78437

78437

78437

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78449

78450

78450

78450

78450

Pgma

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

001

002

003

004

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

001

002

003

004

Du

WASHER TAPER CHN A12             

WASHER PNCHD A16 

FRAME PART MIDDL (5-TUBE ASSY.)  

FRAME PART MIDDL (6-TUBE ASSY.)  

DIAGONAL STAY    

STAIR BEAM       ISA 65X65X6     

LADDER           

LIFTING HANDLE D (FOR EARTHING)  

ROD DIA16-4000   

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M12X40 

BOLT & NUT HEX   GR.C 4.6 M16X120

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M16X45 

WASHER TAPER CHN A12             

WASHER PNCHD A16 

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR C2 (SAJAS)  

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR P1 (SAJAS)  

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR P3 (SAJAS)  

LOCAL START/STOP PUSH BUTTON     

PL 6X950X2500 

A 100X75X7:RM 

BRACING-IV 

PL 6:SM 

TOP PANEL-I RIGHT

TOP PANEL-I LEFT

TOP PANEL-II RIGHT

TOP PANEL-II LEFT

TOP PANEL-III RIGHT

TOP PANEL-III LEFT

TOP PANEL-IV RIGHT

TOP PANEL-IV LEFT

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-1          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-2          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-3          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-4          

Desc

1-79-821-04689

1-79-821-04689

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

1-78-421-03932

              

              

              

              

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

1-78-449-03939

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

DrgNo

96

928

80

80

240

1000

220

40

240

240

200

960

240

2320

48

4

8

60

8

15

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Qty

     1.92

    10.21

 13959.63

 16462.16

   321.36

  5800.00

  4664.00

     5.36

  1515.84

    16.08

    50.40

   128.64

     4.80

    25.52

   576.00

    48.00

    96.00

    90.00

   894.88

   139.80

    93.42

   235.50

 10903.74

 10903.74

 10883.14

 10883.14

 10903.74

 10903.74

  5317.90

  5317.90

  3433.88

  2138.52

  2289.52

   724.64

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 12 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

335

335

335

335

335

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78450

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

Pgma

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

001

002

003

004

005

Du

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-5          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-6          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-7          

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-7482  

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-1000  

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-943   

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-1          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-2          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-3          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-4          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-5          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-6          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-7          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-8          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-9          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-10         

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-11         

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-12         

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-7614  

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-1000  

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-979   

BLANKING PLATE   SIZE:2413X2642  

BLANKING PLATE   SIZE:2400X2700  

FLANGE (INLET)   SIZE:2413X2642  

FLANGE (OUTLET)  SIZE:2400X2700  

PL 5MM           ERECTION MATERIA

NON-ASBESTOS     DIA 8MM         

BOLT HEX         GR C 4.6 M16X40 

NUT HEX GR A 8   M16             

SPLICE PLATE     PL.8X330X400    

SUPPORT CHANNEL  

COLLAR           

COVER            SH.3.15X250X450 

STOPPER ANGLE    ISA-75X75X8;300 

Desc

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

2-78-450-05418

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

1-78-450-03938

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-450-05409

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

DrgNo

4

4

4

20

112

56

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

20

112

56

1

1

4

4

5

120

400

400

12

56

28

56

8

Qty

   724.64

  1119.88

  1119.88

   867.80

   649.60

   306.43

  3294.85

  3294.85

  2019.75

  2019.75

  2160.35

  2160.35

  2921.17

  2921.17

  1876.91

  1876.91

  2022.22

  2022.22

   883.20

   649.60

   317.86

   329.42

   334.18

   530.03

   534.56

   196.25

     6.00

    36.80

    13.60

    99.47

   552.72

   131.82

   129.75

    21.30

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 13 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

410

410

475

475

475

475

475

475

475

475

645

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78456

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78457

78459

78459

78460

78460

78460

78460

78460

78460

78460

78460

78461

Pgma

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

001

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

Du

CLEAT ANGLE      ISA 100X100X10;1

PL.12X96X275     

BOLT&NUT HEX     GR C 4.6 M16X70 

TAPER WASHER CHN 16              

PUNCHED WASHER   A16             

MONORAIL BEAM    MB-400; 11997   

MONORAIL BEAM    MB-400; 11997   

GUSSET PLATE     PL. 8X244X360   

STUB COLUMN      

BRACING          

MONORAIL BEAM    MB-400; 7904    

MONORAIL BEAM    MB-400; 5552    

VERTICAL         SPLITTER-I      

VERTICAL         SPLITTER-II     

CHPL 5X1612X1956 

CHPL 5X1165X1956 

CHPL 5X1534X1956 

CHPL 5X1612X1632 

CHPL 5X1165X1632 

CHPL 5X1534X1632 

CHPL 5X1612X1424 

CHPL 5X1165X1424 

CHPL 5X1534X1424 

ISA 50X50X6      

ISMC 75          

2C-120 SQ.MM AL. POWER CABLE     

3C-10 SQ.MM AL.  POWER CABLE     

3C-35 SQ.MM AL.  POWER CABLE     

3C-2.5 SQ.MM CU. POWER CABLE     

2C-2.5 SQ.MM CU. POWER CABLE     

3C-1.5 SQ.MM CU. CONTROL CABLE   

10C-1.5 SQ.MM CU CONTROL CABLE   

4C-1.5 SQ.MM     SCREENED CABLE  

ESP PG TEST POCKETS

Desc

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-456-05449

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

2-78-457-05444

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

2-79-061-04794

DrgNo

56

112

400

300

400

2

2

4

2

4

2

2

8

8

4

8

8

4

8

8

8

16

16

400

1100

14000

8000

1000

13200

2500

9100

14000

10600

40

Qty

   147.95

   139.22

    69.20

    11.10

     4.40

  1475.63

  1475.63

    14.52

    71.14

   151.44

   972.19

   682.90

  2297.13

  2499.99

   441.30

   435.42

   437.19

   368.28

   363.37

   364.85

   642.29

   633.73

   636.30

  1800.00

  7854.00

 17150.00

  3344.00

   683.00

  3300.00

   537.50

  1729.00

  5460.00

  3074.00

   244.32

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 14 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

645

645

645

645

645

645

645

645

645

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78461

78461

78461

78461

78461

78461

78461

78461

78461

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

78462

Pgma

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

Du

TEST POCKET COVER

PLATE 5MM, SQM 

ISMB 200,RM 

ISMC150,RM 

ISA 50X50X6,RM 

HAND RAIL TUBE DIA 42.9 X 3.25

HANDRAIL POST TU  DIA 42.9 X 3.25

FLOOR GRILL(E.F) 32X995X6000 GAL

LADDER 

600MM LTCT 2.5MM THICK (NTPC)

150MM LTCT 2.0MM TH VAR-A (NTPC) 

300MM LTCT 2.0MM TH VAR-A (NTPC) 

300MM PTCT 2.0MM THICK (NTPC)    

COUPLER PLATE    3MM NTPC        

CRIMP TYPE LUG   

FASTNERS M12X25  (NTPC)          

GI FLAT 30X5 MM  

GI FLAT 50X6 MM  

8 SWG WIRE       

SINGLE SUPPORT   CHANNEL         

DOUBLE SUPPORT   CHANNEL         

BASE PLATE FOR   SINGLE SUPPORT C

BASE PLATE FOR   DOUBLE SUPPORT C

CLAMP FORSINGLE  SUPPORT CHANNEL 

CLAMP FOR DOUBLE SUPPORT CHANNEL 

TRAY CLAMP FOR   LTCT            

CANTILEVER ARM-  650             

CANTILEVER ARM-  350             

90 DEGREE ANGLE  FITTING         

HEAVEY DUTY      ANGLE FITTING   

STRAIGHT FITTING 

ANCHAR BOLD      

M12 FASTNERS SET COMPRISING OF 1N

M6 FASTNERS SET  COMPRISING OF 1N

Desc

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

32

48

40

64

8

144

48

8

8

96

232

248

112

1952

2560

7808

620

1580

3500

400

430

625

490

115

70

2370

230

70

145

35

45

115

4950

735

Qty

   486.78

  1884.00

   968.00

  1075.20

    36.00

   457.63

   196.80

  2213.11

   431.18

  3840.00

  3596.00

  4340.00

  2240.00

   683.20

    25.60

   468.48

   730.36

  3720.90

   350.00

  1125.60

  2420.04

   635.63

   996.17

    46.35

    40.04

   317.58

   516.81

   100.38

    44.23

    33.78

    16.38

    23.00

   475.20

    51.45

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 15 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

520

530

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

665

665

665

595

595

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78463

78463

78463

78463

78463

78463

78463

78463

78467

78469

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78470

78472

78472

78472

78472

78472

78472

78472

78472

78476

78476

78476

78477

78477

Pgma

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

001

002

Du

PROBE HEAD ASSY  HIGH LEVEL      

ELECTRONIC  UNIT 

MOUNTING FASTNES ELECTRONIC UNIT 

PTFE SHIELDED    SIGNAL CABLE    

GI FLEXIBLE      METALLIC CONDUIT

SADDLES FOR GI   FLEXIBLE CONDUIT

PROBE MOUNTING   SOCKET(STUB)    

1.0SQMM PVC      INSULATED COPPER

LRB WOOL 75 MM   THICK           

LRB WOOL 75 MM   THICK           

RETAINER TYPE  A SH1.25X70X70

RETAINER TYPE  D SH1.25X60X60

CASING SUPPORT 

BINDING WIRE DIA 0.914 (5088) RM

SLOT PAN HEAD TAP SCRU M4X12

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-185L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-205L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-255L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-195L

AL. SHEET0.711MM THICK

SEWING WIRE DIA 0.711 (2544) RM

ROTARY SW WITH   KEY ECPANEL DOOR

INTERLOCK        WITHOUT KEY     

INTERLOCK        WITH  KEY       

MASTER KEY       

ENCLOSURE BOXKEY 02,03,04,05&06  

ENCLOSURE BOX    KEY 07&08       

ROTARY SW WITH   BACK OF DOOR MOU

LINK CHAIN FOR   INS.HOUSING     

ELECT.CONTLPANEL  FOR 95KV/800MA 

HIGH VOLT.RECT.  TRANSF95KV/800MA

10% TOP UP       SILICONE OIL    

DOUBLE FRONTDRAW OUT TYPE ESPSG  

CONTROL FUSE     LINK            

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

56

56

224

1120

1120

1120

56

1120

3100

460

5088

5088

1696

25.44

16960

270

2030

1390

120

814.08

7.63

28

260

28

8

4

4

4

896

28

28

1260

4

20

Qty

   140.00

   147.84

     2.69

    20.16

   112.00

   112.00

    10.36

    20.16

 26970.00

  4002.00

   244.22

   178.08

   254.40

    25.44

    16.96

    11.07

    93.38

    77.84

     5.16

   814.08

     7.63

    11.20

   234.00

    26.60

     0.40

   200.00

   120.00

     1.60

   358.40

  7000.00

 52640.00

  1197.00

 28800.00

     4.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 16 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

440

440

440

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

435

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78477

78478

78478

78478

78478

78478

78478

78478

78490

78490

78490

78501

78501

78501

78501

78501

78501

78501

78505

Pgma

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

002

003

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

Du

INDICATING LAMP, LENS ASEMBLEY- R

INDICATING LAMP, LENS ASEMBLEY-GR

INDICATING LAMP, LENS ASEMBLEY-AM

DRAWOUT CONTROL  TERMINAL BLOCKS 

DRAWOUT CONTROL  TERMINAL BLOCKS 

BREAKER DRAWOUT  HANDLE          

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR RM FEEDER   

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR HOPPER HEATE

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR SUPPORT INSU

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR SHAFT INSULA

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR EC FEEDER   

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR AC&VENTILATI

ASH EXTRCTION    FEEDER          

FUSE PULLER      

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR EOH FEEDER  

POWER FUSE LINK  FOR WELDING FEED

ARECA II         CONTROLLER      

FIRING CARD      

INTERFACING      CABLE           

CUTOUT PLATE     

INTELLIRELAY     CARD            

INTELLIBUFFER    CARD            

RF COMMUNICATION  MODULE         

HEATING ELEMENTS FOR SUPPORT INSU

HEATING ELEMENTS FOR SHAFT INSULA

THERMOSTAT FOR   SUPPORT INSULATO

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=120T;  H=0   

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=250T;  H=0   

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=200T;  H=40T 

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=320T;  H=64T 

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=200T;  H=80T 

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=450T;  H=90  

SUPPORT BEARING  VL=320T;  H=128T

EARTHING CABLE   (VAR 01)        

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

2-78-501-05398

              

DrgNo

20

20

20

20

20

8

20

20

20

20

20

12

8

4

12

12

28

28

28

28

8

12

28

112

28

32

6

8

3

1

1

2

2

28

Qty

     2.00

     2.00

     2.00

     4.00

     4.00

    12.00

     5.00

     6.00

     6.00

     6.00

    12.00

     6.00

     4.80

     2.00

     3.60

     3.60

    56.00

     7.00

    21.00

    14.00

     8.00

    12.00

    28.00

   280.00

    84.00

    32.00

   540.00

  1216.00

   399.00

   216.00

   153.00

   516.00

   418.00

     2.24

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 17 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

435

435

435

435

435

435

435

435

435

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

325

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78505

78505

78505

78505

78505

78505

78505

78505

78505

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

78506

Pgma

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

Du

EARTHING CABLE   (VAR 02)        

SKF BEARING ASSY FOR VERTDR 1211K

SKF BEARING      1211K           

BEARING ADAPTOR  SLEEVE  H211    

CARBON BUSH      

DISCHARGE ROD    

CONNECTING SCREW (VAR 01)        

CONNECTING SCREW (VAR 02)        

STRETCHING       DEVICE          

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITH HT CONNECT.

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITH HT CONNECT.

INSU.HOUS.SINGLE WITHOUT HT CONNT

BUSHING INSULAT. HOUSING

  DOOR COVER 

TUBE DIA.3/8"X20 SWG-2500

HEX. SCREW M10X16

HEX.SCREW & NUT M12X60

HEX.SCREW & NUT M12X40

WASHER - A12 

HEX.SCREW & NUT M8X35

WASHER - A8 

PACKING ROPE DIA.6

ARRESTOR ANGLE ISA 80X80X8-60

ISMC 125 

FL 50X6 

ISA 50X50X6 

ISMC 100 

PL 10X100X150 

SLEEVE 

OIL PAN 

TUBE D48.8X3.25

ISA 45X45X5 

CLAMP SH 3.15X30X200

INSU.HOUS.DOUBLE WITH OUT HT CON.

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

0-78-506-00872

DrgNo

51

7

7

7

7

2

28

21

2

1

6

17

7

28

17.5

7

56

112

336

366

732

140

42

95

95

26

35

170

1

7

100

8

15

2

Qty

     6.12

    35.81

     1.75

     1.05

     3.08

    10.00

     6.72

    21.00

     1.66

   134.27

   805.63

  1282.19

   725.89

   856.49

     3.85

     0.15

     4.76

     7.50

     2.02

     8.78

     1.46

     4.20

    23.77

  1244.50

   228.00

   117.00

   334.60

   200.26

     0.28

   490.46

   361.00

    27.20

     2.18

   284.65

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 18 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

325

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78506

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

78508

Pgma

026

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

Du

CONNECTING DUCT

SCREEN SHEET-I 

SCREEN SHEET-II 

BRACING 

COVER PLATE 

LOCKING PLATE; PL 6X35X8900

SUPPORT; RD 8-250

DEFLECTION PLATE 

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

 FL 50X6-75

 SH.2X50X80

 ISMC 125X65-100

 PL.6X80X100

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X40

WASHER PNCHD        A16

SCREEN SUSPN. 

ANGLE BAR ISA75X75X6-8880

SCREEN SHEET. 

BRACKET FL 50X6 - 450

HINGE 

LOCK 

HOOK 

 FL 50X6-200

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X35

WASHER PNCHD        A16

SCREEN SHEET-I 

LOCKING PLATE PL 6X35X7900

SUPPORTING IRON PL 8X130X7900

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C4.6   M16X40

WASHER A16 

 ISA 75X75X6-MR

HINGE 

Desc

0-78-506-00872

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01241

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-75-408-01242

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

DrgNo

7

17

17

1

34

2

600

450

2

4

4

38

12

4

2

20

20

1

2

15

30

2

4

4

8

51

51

16

1

1

10

10

17

1

Qty

   140.28

  1999.56

  2163.25

   198.11

   181.36

    19.43

    33.60

   816.75

     3.52

     0.45

     0.12

     6.84

     0.76

     5.24

     0.75

     2.52

     0.22

   122.02

   120.71

  1843.36

    32.40

     3.44

     1.03

     0.12

     3.36

     6.07

     0.56

  1636.34

    13.35

    66.13

     1.26

     0.11

   115.60

     1.76

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 19 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

165

165

165

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78508

78508

78508

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78509

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

Pgma

034

035

036

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

Du

LOCK 

HOOK 

SH 2X50X80 

SHOCK BEAM       

SUPPORT          

BRACKET          FOR X09         

PLAIN BEARING    

SHIM             SH 0.63X60X160  

SHIM             SH 1.6X60X160   

SHIM             SH 2X60X160     

FL 25X12-60      

ISA 75X75X6-RM   

SHAFT END        

SHAFT-I          DIA 50-4990     

SHAFT-II         DIA 50-3605     

SLEEVE TUBE      OD 70/ID 50     

SET RING         

INNER ARM        

OUTER ARM 1      (EMITTING)      

BOLT HEX         GR A 8.8 M16X100

NUT HEX GR A 8   M16             

BRACKET          

COUPLING-I       FOR 0.50HP MOTOR

CLUTCH           

COVER PLATE;     SH 2.00X180X520 

HOLDER;          PL 8X30X75      

L G A ROPE GRIII SQ12 MM - 1100  

SCRU&NUT HEX GR  C 4.6  M8X35    

WASHER PNCHD      A8             

SCRU  HEX GR     C4.6   M12X50   

NUT HEX GR C 4    M12            

WASHER PNCHD      A12            

WASHER TAPER CHN  12             

WASHER TAPER CHN  16             

Desc

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

1-79-908-01239

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-79-809-02065

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

2-78-209-02338

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

DrgNo

4

4

4

19

4

2

6

6

12

12

12

4

1

1

1

2

2

19

19

19

19

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

Qty

     0.46

     0.10

     0.25

   674.18

   612.66

     5.13

    22.95

     0.22

     1.08

     1.36

     1.70

    27.20

    21.00

    75.85

    54.82

     3.85

     0.69

    53.05

    99.71

     3.53

     0.65

    81.76

     8.40

    12.15

     1.47

     0.56

     0.24

     0.05

     0.00

     0.24

     0.07

     0.02

     0.08

     0.15

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 20 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

225

225

225

225

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

145

235

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78510

78511

78511

78511

78511

78513

78513

78513

78513

78513

78513

78513

78513

78514

78515

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

78516

Pgma

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

001

002

003

004

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

Du

SCRU&NUT HEX GR  C4.6   M16X110  

WASHER PNCHD      A16            

SHIM 1.6X50X480  

DIRECTION PL.ACW 

DIRECTION PL.CW  

SCRU HAMMER NS   2X6.4           

MOTOR SHIELD     

SHIM 2.0X50X480  

SHIM 3.15X50X480 

DEFLECTOR 

ISA 50X50X6-50 

ISA 50X50X6 

SH 3.15X195X1500 

SUPPORT. FLANGE; PL 32 - DIA 470 

SUPPORTING       BRACKET         

SCREEN TUBE      

LOCKING WASHER;  SH 1.60X95X150  

ADJUSTING SCREW  

W D A ROPE GR 1  SQ12 MM-7500 L  

C A F GASKET      5XDIA 435      

ALIGNMENT JIG    

95KV  SUPPORT INSULATOR

EMITTING ELECTRO H-NOM 15 MTS 3T 

SHAFT-I          DIA 50-4170     

SHAFT -II        DIA 50-4050     

SLEEVE TUBE-1    

SET RING         

INNER ARM        

OUTER ARM1       

BOLT M16X100     

NUT M16          

PARALLEL KEY     14X9X63         

PLAIN BEARING    

SHIM             SH. 0.63X60X160 

Desc

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-78-511-03905

1-78-511-03905

1-78-511-03905

1-78-511-03905

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

2-79-013-00700

              

              

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

DrgNo

4

4

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

165

256

22

42

28

28

28

28

84

28

28

1

28

6960

14

14

14

28

238

238

238

238

14

70

140

Qty

     0.95

     0.04

     0.60

     0.01

     0.01

     0.00

     6.84

     0.75

     1.19

   729.30

    57.60

    99.00

   303.74

   508.98

  1211.56

   156.80

     4.17

    40.91

    32.76

     7.00

     9.38

  1876.00

  2296.80

   894.00

   864.50

    26.88

     9.63

   771.12

  1374.69

    44.27

     8.09

     0.80

   267.75

     5.04

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 21 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

305

305

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78516

78516

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

Pgma

012

013

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

Du

SHIM             SH. 1.6X60X160  

SHIM             SH. 2.0X60X160  

PIN WHEEL -I     

PIN WHEEL -II    

BRACKET          

THRUST BEARING   

PAD              PL.56XDIA.125   

SUPPORT          ISMC.125-172    

SUPPORT          ISMC.125-172    

SUPPORT          ISMC.75-260     

SUPPORT          ISMC.75-260     

BEARING          

SHAFT -I ASSY.   

SHAFT -II        

SHAFT -III       

COVER            

SCREEN TUBE      

WEDGE            PL.6X25X122     

SCREW M12X40     

SCREW M12X30     

NUT M12          

SPRING WASHER    M12             

SQ.TAPPER WASHER M12             

CONNECTION PIECE 

INSULAT.HOUSHING 

PACKING BOX      

SHAFT            

GRIP COPLING     

GLAND            PL.25XDIA.166   

BRACKET          

BOLT M12X50      

W.D.A.ROPE GR.1  DIA.6; L=1M.    

NUT M12          

WASHER M12       

Desc

2-79-916-01469

2-79-916-01469

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-917-01017

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

DrgNo

140

140

14

14

7

7

7

7

7

28

28

35

7

7

7

35

7

7

70

35

70

35

70

7

7

7

7

14

7

7

28

7

56

28

Qty

    12.60

    15.82

   437.50

   129.14

    25.20

     5.53

    33.72

    15.40

    15.40

    51.41

    51.41

   127.30

   192.12

   261.86

   264.88

    41.48

    39.20

     0.98

     3.50

     1.44

     1.19

     0.14

     1.40

   414.90

   978.37

    94.19

   118.82

    63.41

     9.74

   218.79

     1.65

     0.21

     0.95

     0.17

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 22 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

315

315

315

315

315

315

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

135

135

135

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78517

78519

78519

78519

78519

78519

78519

78519

78519

78519

78520

78520

78520

78520

78520

78520

78520

78520

78521

78521

78521

78521

78521

78521

78521

78521

78522

78522

78522

Pgma

033

034

035

036

037

038

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

Du

SCREW M12X30     

SPRING WASHER    M12             

LIFTING TOOL     

ALIGNMENT JIG    FOR MOTOR       

PACKING ROPE     L.G.A SQ.12MM-2M

STUD M12X40      

SUSPN.ARRGT-I    (6 FRAMES)      

SIDE BEAM-I      ISMB 150:4890   

SUPPORT BEAM-II  

CLEAT ANGLE      ISA 50X50X6:100 

LOCKING PLATE    PL 10X50X60     

ATTACHMENT       ISA 75X75X6:200 

SUPPORT STOOL    

HEX.SCREW & NUT  M16X40          

SUPPORT ANGLE    

COLLECTING ELECT H-NOM 15.0 MTS

U GUIDE 

POP RIVET 

HAND OPERATED RIVETING GUN

FORM TOOL ASSY.

UNIVERSELLIFTING FOR C.E-15060

D SHACKLE WITH P 2 TONNE CAPACITY

WIRE ROPE DIA16M 500 FIBRE MAIN C

SUPPORTING BEAM 

FRAME PART TOP (8-TUBE ASSY.)

LIFTING HOLDER 

SUSPENSION ROD 

SHIELD 

ATTACHMENT IRON- 

PLATE 6X22X32 

SPANNER PL 12X116X752

VERTICAL BEAM    

VERTICAL BEAM    

FRAME PART BOTTO (6-TUBE ASSY.)  

Desc

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

1-79-017-00579

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

2-78-519-05343

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-79-020-00422

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

DrgNo

21

21

2

2

7

28

28

14

28

126

112

448

56

910

7

805

1971

5913

1

1

1

16

8

14

21

28

28

84

210

112

1

35

35

28

Qty

     0.86

     0.08

     9.10

     9.01

     3.04

     1.26

  7465.17

  1022.00

  2177.78

    56.70

    26.32

   600.32

   148.96

   114.66

   196.49

*********

   283.82

    14.78

     6.00

     3.10

  1112.13

    32.00

    10.00

  5342.20

  6531.96

   506.94

   812.14

   583.55

     6.30

     3.70

     3.80

  5109.64

  5226.99

  7583.90

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 23 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

135

395

395

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78522

78523

78523

78524

78524

78524

78524

78524

78524

78524

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

Pgma

004

001

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

Du

SUPPORT          ISA 75X75X6-290 

INSPN DOOR ASSY  (723X523)       

WDA ROPE GR 1    SQ 20MM         

SHOCK BAR 400 MM PITCH

PLATE PL 8X65X100

SHOCK PAD 

HUCK BOLT FOR C50LR BR20-24

COLLAR 3LC-2R-20G

HUCK BOLT C50LR BR16-12

COLLAR 3LC-2R-16G

SHAFT END(940MM) 400 PITCH

SHAFT DIA. 50: 4390

SLEEVE TUBE OD 70/ID 50

SET RING 

INNER ARM 

OUTER ARM - 2 (COLLECTING)

BOLT HEX GR A 8.8 M16X100

NUT HEX GR A 8 M16

SHAFT DIA 50: 4650

BRACKET ASSY. 

ISA 100X100X10: 100(CTS)

WALKWAY 

SHOCK BAR GUIDE RAP.SIDE-I-L4667

SHOCK BAR GUIDE RAP.SIDE-II-5091

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M16X40

PUNCHED WASHER A16

ATTACHMENT 

SHOCK BAR GUIDE NON RAP.SIDE5091

SHOCK BAR GUIDE NON RAP.SIDE4667

ATTACHMENT 

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M16X40

PUNCHED WASHER A16

SHOCK BAR GUIDE III- 400MM PITCH

CLAMP ROUND DIA8-310

Desc

1-78-521-03909

2-79-023-00661

2-79-023-00661

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

3-79-024-02373

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

2-78-525-05344

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

2-78-525-05346

2-78-525-05346

2-78-525-05346

2-78-525-05346

2-78-525-05346

2-78-525-05349

2-78-525-05349

2-78-525-05349

2-78-525-05349

2-78-525-05349

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

DrgNo

70

16

40

175

3160

175

355

355

3160

3160

7

7

14

14

175

175

175

175

7

7

2

2

7

7

28

28

14

7

7

14

28

28

35

28

Qty

   138.04

  2114.83

    25.20

  7447.77

  1289.28

   491.23

    74.55

    19.53

   316.00

    88.48

    98.45

   465.54

    26.94

     4.82

   488.60

  1244.78

    32.55

     5.95

   492.87

  1464.65

     2.98

   164.66

   747.79

   825.93

     3.53

     0.31

    22.99

   834.23

   889.29

    22.99

     3.53

     0.31

   389.10

     3.47

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 24 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78525

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

78526

Pgma

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

Du

BRACKET 

PLAIN BEARING 

LOCKING PLATE (X25)

WALKWAY SUPPORT 

ATTACHMENT (X25)

SHIM 0.63X60X16 VAR 01

SHIM 1.6X60X160 VAR 02

SHIM 2X60X160 VAR 03

BRACKET ASSY. 

ISMC 125:150 (CTS)

SPLICE PLATE PL 6X50X150(CTS)

SUPPORT FOR  BRACKET ASSY

SEALING PLATE ON RIDGE CAP(X25)

BRACKET          

COUPLING-I       FOR 0.50HP MOTOR

CLUTCH           

COVER PLATE;     SH 2.00X180X520 

HOLDER;          PL 8X30X75      

L G A ROPE GRIII SQ12 MM - 1100  

SCRU&NUT HEX GR  C 4.6  M8X35    

WASHER PNCHD      A8             

SCRU  HEX GR     C4.6   M12X50   

NUT HEX GR C 4    M12            

WASHER PNCHD      A12            

WASHER TAPER CHN  12             

WASHER TAPER CHN  16             

SCRU&NUT HEX GR  C4.6   M16X110  

WASHER PNCHD      A16            

SHIM 1.6X50X480  

DIRECTION PL.ACW 

DIRECTION PL.CW  

SCRU HAMMER NS   2X6.4           

MOTOR SHIELD     

SHIM 2.0X50X480  

Desc

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-78-525-03906

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

1-79-026-00524

DrgNo

2

42

84

2

49

42

84

84

7

2

2

7

5

7

7

7

7

28

7

14

14

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

14

1

6

14

7

14

Qty

     3.62

   160.65

     6.64

    29.10

    33.32

     1.51

     7.56

     9.49

  1545.15

     3.84

     0.70

    26.85

    16.62

   572.29

    58.80

    85.05

    10.27

     3.92

     1.67

     0.34

     0.03

     1.65

     0.48

     0.17

     0.56

     1.04

     6.64

     0.31

     3.01

     0.01

     0.04

     0.01

    47.89

     3.77

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 25 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

370

75

75

75

75

75

75

470

470

470

425

425

425

425

425

425

425

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

490

490

490

490

245

245

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78526

78528

78528

78528

78528

78528

78528

78530

78530

78530

78531

78531

78531

78531

78531

78531

78531

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78532

78537

78537

78537

78537

78542

78542

Pgma

022

001

002

003

004

005

006

001

002

003

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

001

002

003

004

001

002

Du

SHIM 3.15X50X480 

TRANSVERSE ROOF BEAM

LONGITUDINAL ROOF BEAM

LONGITUDINAL ROOF BEAM

LONGITUDINAL ROOF BEAM

HEX. BOLT & NUT- (FOR LR/TR BEAM)

WASHER A20 (FOR LR BEAM)

95KV SHAFT INSULATOR

95KV BUSHING INSULATOR

DISCONNECTING SWITCH - 95KV

0.5HP,1.1 RPM    GEARED MOTOR    

OIL FOR 1.1 RPM  MOTOR (8.75 LT) 

10% EXTRA OIL G. MOTOR (0.875 LT)

0.5HP, 2.5 RPM   GEARED MOTOR    

OIL FOR 2.5 RPM  MOTOR (8.5 LT ) 

10% EXTRA OIL G. MOTOR (0.85 LT )

CANOPY FOR THE   ABOVE G.MOTOR   

FRAME PART MIDDL (6-TUBE ASSY.)  

DIAGONAL STAY    

ROD DIA16-4200   

STAIR BEAM       ISA 65X65X6     

LADDER           

LIFTING HANDLE D (FOR EARTHING)  

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M12X40 

BOLT & NUT HEX   GR.C 4.6 M16X120

SCREW & NUT HEX  GR.C 4.6 M16X45 

WASHER TAPER CHN A12             

WASHER PNCHD A16 

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR C2 (SAJAS)  

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR P1 (SAJAS)  

JB(GAL) NTPC     VAR P3 (SAJAS)  

LOCAL START/STOP PUSH BUTTON.    

OUTER ROOF PANEL-I

OUTER ROOF PANEL-II

Desc

1-79-026-00524

3-78-528-03082

3-78-528-03082

3-78-528-03082

3-78-528-03082

3-78-528-03082

3-78-528-03082

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

1-78-521-03909

              

              

              

              

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

DrgNo

14

28

1

2

1

140

20

7

7

7

8

70

6.96

7

59.5

5.95

7

56

84

84

392

70

14

84

70

672

84

1484

12

8

2

15

1

1

Qty

     5.92

  9752.85

   939.20

  2432.18

   916.10

    41.72

     0.34

   168.00

   714.00

  1260.00

  1760.00

    66.50

     6.61

   763.00

    56.53

     5.65

    21.00

 11682.64

    99.12

   557.00

  2273.60

  1484.00

     1.88

     5.63

    17.64

    90.05

     1.68

    16.32

   144.00

    96.00

    24.00

    22.50

   556.70

   597.67

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 26 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

250

250

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78542

78543

78543

78543

78543

78543

78543

78543

78544

78544

Pgma

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

001

002

Du

OUTER ROOF PANEL-III

OUTER ROOF PANEL-IV

OUTER ROOF PANEL-V

OUTER ROOF PANEL-VI

OUTER ROOF PANEL-VII

OUTER ROOF PANEL-VIII

OUTER ROOF PANEL-IX

END EAVES-I 

END EAVES-II 

END EAVES-III 

END EAVES-IV 

END EAVES-V 

HATCH OUTER ROOF

SUPPORT-I 

SUPPORT-II 

SUPPORT-III 

SUPPORT-IV 

SUPPORT-V 

SUPPORT-VI 

SUPPORT-VII 

FLAT 50X6-25 L 

LUG A50X50X6-45

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M12X40

PUNCHED WASHER A12

TAPER WASHER CHN 12

TRANSVERSE       RIDGES          

LONGITUDINAL     RIDGE           

LONGITUDINAL     RIDGE           

RIDGE CAP        

RIDGE CAP        

PL 10X50X200     

RIDGE CAP        

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

Desc

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

1-78-542-03935

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

0-78-543-03933

-

-

DrgNo

2

5

5

1

1

7

7

2

2

2

2

32

7

28

32

32

32

32

32

4

48

48

192

370

48

12

2

5

36

6

6

15

4

4

Qty

  1275.56

  3950.42

  3951.30

   556.70

   597.67

  6178.44

  6377.56

    55.88

    60.95

    55.88

    60.95

   692.38

   456.97

    57.93

    73.31

    80.38

    87.49

    94.56

   101.63

     8.42

     2.88

     7.63

    12.86

     2.22

     0.96

  3269.54

   428.35

  1074.79

   414.58

    80.58

     4.71

   202.31

  2921.91

  2679.26

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 27 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78544

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

Pgma

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

016

018

019

020

021

022

Du

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

HOPPER UPPER WALL I

HOPPER UPPER WALL I

HOPPER UPPER WALL II

HOPPER UPPER WALL II

HOPPER UPPER WALL III

HOPPER UPPER WALL III

HOPPER UPPER WALL IV

HOPPER UPPER WALL IV

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

HOPPER FLANGE 

CAF JOINT GR W/3 5X500X50

POKE HOLE TUBE ASSY

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M16X35

PUNCHED WASHER A16

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

Desc

-

-

-

-

-

-

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

-

-

-

DrgNo

4

4

4

4

16

16

4

4

4

4

4

4

16

16

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

14

14

28

420

420

16

16

8

Qty

  2764.10

  2534.99

  1947.72

  1782.38

  7126.59

  6522.05

  2921.91

  2679.26

  2764.10

  2534.99

  1947.72

  1782.38

  7126.59

  6522.05

  2589.80

  2386.74

  2195.57

   210.24

  2540.53

  2341.50

  2179.44

   210.24

  1765.76

  1628.21

  1595.77

   208.96

   110.32

    13.33

   238.25

    49.98

     4.62

  6799.38

  6267.84

  6383.07

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 28 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

105

105

105

105

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78545

78546

78546

78546

78546

Pgma

023

024

025

026

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

001

002

003

004

Du

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

DU Deleted  

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL I          

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL I          

HOPPER LOWER     PART I          

HEATING CHAMBER  I               

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL III        

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL III        

HOPPER LOWER     PART II         

HEATING CHAMBER  II              

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL V          

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL V          

HOPPER LOWER     PART III        

HEATING CHAMBER  III             

HOPPER MIDDLE    WALL VII        

HOPPER MIDDLE WALL VII

HOPPER LOWER PART IV

HEATING CHAMBER IV

BLANKING PLATE PL 2.5X500X500

CORNER TUBE 

MATCHING PLATE PL 6X218X326

MATCHING PLATE PL 6X298X409

MATCHING PLATE PL 6X250X317

MATCHING PLATE PL 6X245X426

PL 10X 150 X 125 

PL 10X 188 X 143 

PL 10X 221 X 161 

PL 10X 288 X 175 

SUPPORT SINGLE HT-720

SUPPORT CHANNEL ISMC-150;1323

SUPPORT CHANNEL ISMC-150;1323

SUPPORT CHANNEL ISMC-200;1838

Desc

-

-

-

-

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00867

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

0-78-544-00871

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

DrgNo

2

14

14

8

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

16

16

8

2

14

14

8

24

28

14

224

152

32

8

17

4

4

4

Qty

   208.96

    67.20

  3075.11

    19.87

  2589.80

  2386.74

  2195.57

   210.24

  2540.53

  2341.50

  2179.44

   210.24

  1765.76

  1628.21

  1595.77

   208.96

  6799.38

  6267.84

  6383.07

   208.96

    67.20

  3075.11

    19.87

    77.21

    75.04

    54.24

   329.73

   320.72

    89.38

    31.65

  1375.91

    88.90

    88.90

   163.95

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 29 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

175

175

175

175

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78546

78547

78547

78547

78547

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

Pgma

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

001

002

003

004

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

Du

SUPPORT CHANNEL ISMC-200;2288

PL 10X50X400 

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-I

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-II

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-III

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-IV

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-V

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-1A

INSULATOR SUPPT. PANEL-2A

INLET ASSEMBLY 

HVR SUPPORT SING HT-720

ROOF PANEL I     

ROOF PANEL II    

PL 5X420X2500    

PL 5X194X2500    

INLET COLUMN-1 

INLET COLUMN-2 

INLET MIDDLE COLUMN

OUTLET COLUMN-1 

OUTLET COLUMN-2 

OUTLET MIDDLE COLUMN

INTER. SIDE COLUMN

INTER. MIDDLE COLUMN

HOR. BRACING SHS200 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS150 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS200 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS150 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS200 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS150 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS200 ; 4860

HOR. BRACING SHS150 ; 4860

DIAG. BRACING SHS150 ; 4595

DIAG. BRACING SHS150 ; 4990

DIAG. BRACING SHS150 ; 4270

Desc

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-546-03908

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

DrgNo

20

56

1

1

2

5

5

1

1

28

9

7

21

32

32

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

2

16

16

2

2

2

12

12

2

2

2

Qty

  1020.44

    87.92

   277.13

   272.20

   721.41

  2305.83

  2278.29

   277.13

   272.20

    42.08

  1129.43

  2641.35

  7544.04

  1318.78

   609.15

  1382.60

  1382.60

  1530.89

  1386.20

  1386.04

  1583.06

  8755.99

 10704.67

   415.45

  2545.92

  3228.86

   323.53

   422.53

   308.61

  2435.87

  1908.88

   261.53

   275.67

   238.97

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 30 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78548

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

Pgma

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

Du

DIAG. BRACING SHS150 ; 4155

DIAG. BRACING SHS150 ; 5475

DIAG. BRACING SHS 150; L-5350

DIAG. BRACING SHS 150; L-5350

DIAG. BRACING SHS 150; L-5335

STOOL ASSY. 

SHIM PLATE PL.28X165X370

SHIM PLATE PL.28X190X370

BOLT&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M20X200

PL.6X300X1000 

TOP PANEL 

BOTTOM PANEL 

SIDE PANEL RAP -RIGHT

SIDE PANEL NON RAP -LEFT

PL.6X500X500 

TOP PANEL-I RIGHT

TOP PANEL-II RIGHT

TOP PANEL-III RIGHT

TOP PANEL-IV RIGHT

TOP PANEL-I LEFT

TOP PANEL-II LEFT

TOP PANEL-III LEFT

TOP PANEL-IV LEFT

MIDDLE PANEL-I LEFT&RIGHT

MIDDLE PANEL-II LEFT&RIGHT

MIDDLE PANEL-III LEFT&RIGHT

BOTTOM PANEL-I RAP RIGHT

BOTTOM PANEL-II RAP RIGHT

BOTTOM PANEL-III RAP RIGHT

BOTTOM PANEL-IV RAP RIGHT

BOTTOM PANEL-I NON RAP

BOTTOM PANEL-II NON RAP

BOTTOM PANEL-III NON RAP

GABLE TOP INLET

Desc

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-548-03941

1-78-349-03865

1-78-349-03865

1-78-349-03865

1-78-349-03865

1-78-349-03865

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

DrgNo

2

12

16

32

12

6

18

6

140

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

6

6

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

Qty

   240.48

  1810.79

  2259.84

  4519.68

  1690.13

  1069.24

   241.54

    92.71

    86.24

    28.26

   755.58

  1150.65

   742.30

   741.72

    23.55

  2247.71

  2252.25

  1111.02

  2248.39

  2247.70

  2252.25

  1110.12

  2248.39

 27983.86

 14017.39

  6762.35

  2505.50

  2482.20

  1175.39

  2477.91

  4827.52

  2418.25

  1159.69

   802.79

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 31 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78549

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

Pgma

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

Du

GABLE TOP OUTLET

GABLE BOTTOM INLET

GABLE BOTTOM OUTLET

CONNECTING PLATE PL.10X248X276

SCAFFOLDING BRACKET

PL.6X500X500 

BOLT&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M20X70

GRAB BAR - II 

SEAL PLATE FL.50X6:2000 CTS

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-1          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-2          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-3          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-4          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-5          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-6          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-7          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-8          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-9          

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-10         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-11         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-12         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-13         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-14         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-15         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-16         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-17         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-18         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-19         

INLET FUNNEL     WALL-20         

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-9258  

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-1000  

TUBE DIA         76.1X3.25-1263  

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-1          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-2          

Desc

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-549-03940

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03930

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

DrgNo

2

2

2

24

2

8

120

18

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

40

16

1

1

Qty

   980.01

   950.13

  1422.38

   128.88

    34.33

    94.20

    35.76

    59.04

    47.10

   619.80

   617.08

   478.54

   476.50

   508.17

   506.13

   495.10

   491.70

   523.13

   519.73

   598.01

   598.01

   507.99

   507.99

   537.35

   537.35

   523.33

   523.33

   547.08

   547.08

   324.34

   233.56

   118.03

   876.36

   876.36

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 32 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78550

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

Pgma

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

Du

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-3          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-4          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-5          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-6          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-7          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-8          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-9          

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-10         

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-11         

OUTLET FUNNEL    WALL-12         

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-7731  

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-1000  

TUBE DIA.        76.1X3.25-675   

BLANKING PLATE   SIZE:2700X2700  

MATTING FLANGE   SIZE:2700X2700  

NON-ASBESTOS     DRY ROPE DIA 8MM

BOLT HEX         GR C 4.6 M16X40 

NUT HEX GR A 8   M16             

COLUMN 

BRACING 

BRACING 

SUPPORT BEAM 

MONORAIL BEAM ISMB-450;10249

MONORAIL BEAM ISMB-450;10248

SUPPORT CHANNEL 

COLLER 

COVER SH 3.15X250X450

STOPPER ANGEL A-75X75X8;300

CLEAT ANGLE A-100X100X10;190

PL 12X96X275 

BOLT&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M16X70

TAPER WASHER CHN 16

PUNCHED WASHER A16

SPLICE PLATE PL 8X380X400

Desc

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

1-78-550-03931

2-78-550-05357

2-78-550-05357

2-78-550-05357

2-78-550-05357

2-78-550-05357

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

DrgNo

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

35

14

2

2

50

100

100

14

2

10

7

1

1

28

14

28

4

32

56

170

128

140

6

Qty

   562.30

   562.30

   598.09

   598.09

   832.59

   832.59

   544.07

   544.07

   586.18

   586.18

   269.04

   203.00

    54.81

   743.63

   282.35

     2.50

     9.20

     3.40

  4926.22

    86.98

   763.48

   679.92

   741.75

   741.70

   438.06

    65.91

    64.88

    10.65

    84.67

    69.33

    29.41

     4.74

     1.54

    57.28

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 33 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

340

340

340

340

340

340

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

415

415

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78556

78557

78557

78557

78557

78557

78557

78557

78557

78559

78559

78560

78560

78560

78560

78560

78560

78560

78560

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

78561

Pgma

017

018

019

020

021

022

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

Du

MONORAIL BEAM ISMB-450;10248

MONORAIL BEAM ISMB-450;8226

STUB COLUMN 

BRACING 

BRACING 

SQUARE DUCT 

VERTICAL         SPLITTER-I      

VERTICAL         SPLITTER-II     

CHPL 5X1864X1724 

CHPL 5X1258X1724 

CHPL 5X1652X1724 

CHPL 5X1864X1973 

CHPL 5X1258X1973 

CHPL 5X1652X1973 

ISA 50X50X6      

ISMC 75          

2C-120 SQ.MM AL. POWER CABLE     

3C-10 SQ.MM AL.  POWER CABLE     

3C-35 SQ.MM AL.  POWER CABLE     

3C-2.5 SQ.MM CU. POWER CABLE     

2C-2.5 SQ.MM CU. POWER CABLE     

3C-1.5 SQ.MM CU. CONTROL CABLE   

10C-1.5 SQ.MM CU CONTROL CABLE   

4C-1.5 SQ.MM     SCREENED CABLE  

ESP PG TEST POCKETS

TEST POCKET COVER

PLATE 5MM, SQM 

ISMB 200,RM 

ISMC150,RM 

ISA 50X50X6,RM 

HAND RAIL TUBE DIA 42.9 X 3.25

HANDRAIL POST TU  DIA 42.9 X 3.25

FLOOR GRILL(E.F) 32X995X6000 GAL

LADDER 

Desc

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

1-78-556-03936

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

2-78-557-05391

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

2-79-061-04794

DrgNo

1

1

1

1

1

7

2

2

2

4

4

2

4

4

140

300

3200

1800

200

3000

1500

2800

3300

3000

12

8

12

10

16

2

36

12

2

2

Qty

   741.70

   595.42

    68.21

    89.83

    82.56

   243.18

   724.79

   780.23

   221.60

   192.80

   193.58

   253.60

   220.64

   221.53

   630.00

  2142.00

  3920.00

   752.40

   136.60

   750.00

   322.50

   532.00

  1287.00

   870.00

    73.30

   121.70

   471.00

   242.00

   268.80

     9.00

   114.41

    49.20

   553.28

   107.80

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 34 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78562

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

Pgma

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

Du

600MM LTCT 2.5MM TH VAR-A (NTPC) 

150MM LTCT 2.0MM TH VAR-A (NTPC) 

300MM LTCT 2.0MM TH VAR-A (NTPC) 

300MM PTCT 2.0MM THICK (NTPC)    

COUPLER PLATE    3MM NTPC        

CRIMP TYPE LUG   

FASTNERS M12X25  (NTPC)          

GI FLAT 30X5 MM  

GI FLAT 50X6 MM  

8 SWG WIRE       

SINGLE SUPPORT   CHANNEL         

DOUBLE SUPPORT   CHANNEL         

BASE PLATE FOR   SINGLE SUPPORT C

BASE PLATE FOR   DOUBLE SUPPORT C

CLAMP FORSINGLE  SUPPORT CHANNEL 

CLAMP FOR DOUBLE SUPPORT CHANNEL 

TRAY CLAMP FOR   LTCT            

CANTILEVER ARM-  650             

CANTILEVER ARM-  350             

90 DEGREE ANGLE  FITTING         

HEAVEY DUTY      ANGLE FITTING   

STRAIGHT FITTING 

ANCHAR BOLD      

M12 FASTNERS SET COMPRISING OF 1N

M6 FASTNERS SET  COMPRISING OF 1N

PROBE HEAD ASSY  HIGH LEVEL      

ELECTRONIC  UNIT 

MOUNTING FASTNES ELECTRONIC UNIT 

PTFE SHIELDED    SIGNAL CABLE    

GI FLEXIBLE      METALLIC CONDUIT

SADDLES FOR GI   FLEXIBLE CONDUIT

PROBE MOUNTING   SOCKET(STUB)    

1.0SQMM PVC      INSULATED COPPER

PROBE HEAD ASSY  LOW LEVEL       

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

384

58

62

28

488

640

1952

160

390

800

100

110

160

125

30

20

595

60

20

40

15

10

30

1240

185

14

14

56

280

280

280

14

280

14

Qty

 10368.00

   899.00

  1085.00

   560.00

   170.80

     6.40

   117.12

   188.48

   918.45

    80.00

   281.40

   619.08

   162.72

   254.13

    12.09

    11.44

    79.73

    13.82

    28.68

    12.20

    14.48

     3.64

     6.00

   119.04

    12.95

    35.00

    36.96

     0.67

     5.04

    28.00

    28.00

     2.59

     5.04

    35.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 35 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

515

515

515

515

515

515

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78563

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78565

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

Pgma

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

001

002

003

004

005

006

Du

ELECTRONIC UNIT  HIGH LEVEL      

MOUNTING FASTNES FOR ELECTRONIC U

PTFE SHIELDED    SIGNAL CABLE    

GI FLEXIBLE      METALLIC CONDUIT

SADDLES FOR GI   FLEXIBLE CONDUIT

PROBE MOUNTING   SOCKET (STUB)   

1.0SQMM PVC      INSULATED COPPER

TRUSS I-L-5448   L.NOM.37.5(400MM

SUPPORTING       BEAM            

ISMC 100X50      L-2675          

SUPPORT ANGLE    A-50X50X6-1015  

SUPPORT ANGLE    A-50X50X6-970   

HANDRAIL POST    DIA.42.9X3.25 GA

ERW D42.9X3.25   GALVANISED      

BEND 90DEG. GAL. DIA.42.9X3.25   

D BEND DIA.42.9X 

TOE PLATE        PL. 5X100       

ISMC 75X40       L-2000          

ISMC 75X40       L-1400          

TIE ROD          ROD DIA16-555   

ISMC 150X75      

ISMC 200X75      

ISA 50X50X6      

ISA 65X65X6      

SUPPORTING       BRACKET         

PL.6X150         

END PLATE        PL. 5X25        

PL.8MM:SM        

GATE VALVE NB =1 

GATE VALVE NB 50 

GATE VALVE NB 25 

90%%D ELBOW NB 1 

REDUCER          NB 100 TO NB 50 

90DEG  ELBOW NB  

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

0-78-565-00873

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

DrgNo

14

56

280

280

280

14

280

28

16

56

28

14

230

450

112

10

200

14

12

56

7

2

2

50

1

8

75

6

1

2

9

2

2

10

Qty

    36.96

     0.67

     5.04

    28.00

    28.00

     2.59

     5.04

  2022.47

  2557.12

  1432.09

   127.90

    61.11

   943.00

  1430.10

   127.12

    24.50

   785.00

   199.92

   119.95

    49.06

   117.60

    44.60

     9.00

   290.00

    77.01

   376.80

    73.58

   376.80

    10.00

    16.00

    36.00

     5.70

     3.80

     2.50

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 36 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

515

515

515

515

515

515

515

515

515

515

525

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

510

535

565

565

565

565

565

565

565

565

565

565

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78566

78567

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78568

78569

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

78570

Pgma

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

Du

REDUCER TEE      NB 50 TO NB 25  

NB 100 PIPE : RM DIA113.9X3.65   

NB 50 PIPE : RM  DIA 60.8X4.5    

NB 25 PIPE : RM  DIA34.2X4.05    

BLANKING PLATE   PL 16X125X125   

WATER WASHING HO NB 32           

ISMC 75 : RM     

PIPE CLAMP NB 10 

HEX.BOLT &       NUT-M16X60      

WASHER-A16       

LRB WOOL 75 MM   THICK           

RETAINER TYPE  A SH1.25X70X70

RETAINER TYPE  D SH1.25X60X60

CASING SUPPORT ALUM-VAR-01-650L

BINDING WIRE G.I D0.914-39636RM

SEWING WIRE G.I D0.711-19818RM

SLOT PAN HEAD TAP SCRU M4X12

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-155L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-185L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-205L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-255L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-295L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-315L

LRB WOOL 75 MM   THICK           

RETAINER TYPE  A SH1.25X70X70

RETAINER TYPE  D SH1.25X60X60

CASING SUPPORT 

BINDING WIRE DIA 0.914 (6720) RM

SLOT PAN HEAD TAP SCRU M4X12

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-185L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-205L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-255L

FIXING PIN FOR INSULATION-195L

AL. SHEET0.711MM THICK

Desc

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

1-78-566-03934

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

10

15

45

20

1

105

15

12

25

25

4200

396.36

396.36

132.12

198.18

59.45

1321.2

231

11.05

3194

987

22.46

221.97

350

6720

6720

2240

33.6

22400

360

2685

1830

160

1075.2

Qty

     7.00

   148.85

   281.16

    60.22

     1.97

   157.50

   107.10

    12.77

     4.25

     0.28

 36540.00

  1902.53

  1387.26

  1572.23

   198.18

    59.45

   132.12

     7.85

    45.31

   146.92

    55.27

   148.24

  1531.59

  3045.00

   322.56

   235.20

   336.00

    33.60

    22.40

    14.76

   123.51

   102.48

     6.88

  1075.20

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 37 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

565

585

585

585

585

585

585

585

585

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

660

660

660

600

600

600

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78570

78572

78572

78572

78572

78572

78572

78572

78572

78573

78573

78573

78573

78573

78573

78573

78573

78573

78576

78576

78576

78577

78577

78577

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

Pgma

011

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

001

002

003

001

002

003

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

Du

SEWING WIRE DIA 0.711 (3360) RM

ROTARYSW WITHKEY EC PANEL DOOR   

INTERLOCK        WITHOUT KEY     

INTERLOCK        WITH  KEY       

MASTER KEY       

ENCLOSURE BOXKEY  02,03,04,05&06 

ENCLOSURE BOX    KEY 07& 08      

ROTARY SW WITHE  KEY BACK DOOR MO

LINK CHAIN FOR   INS.HOUSING     

3T EOH ASSEMBLY  INCUDING BREAKER

63A SWITCH FUSE  UNIT 3NOS 63A HR

TRAILING FLEXIBE COPPER CABLE POW

GALVANISED LINK  CHAIN           

CABLE TROLLEY    ASSEMBLY        

AUXILIARY GRIDER ASSEMBLY        

RAIN HOOD FOR    HOIST MOTOR,CROS

GREASE GUN WITH  GREASE          

10% SPARE        LUBRICANT FOR HO

ELECT.CONT PANEL FOR 95KV/800MA  

HIGH VOLT.RECT   TRANSF95KV/800MA

10% TOP UP       SILICONE OIL    

DOUBLE FRONTDRAW OUT TYPE ESPSG  

BREAKER DRAW     OUT HANDLE      

BREAKER HANDLING TROLLEY         

ARECA II         CONTROLLER      

FIRING CARD      

INTERFACING      CABLE           

CUTOUT PLATE     

INTELLIRELAY     CARD            

INTELLIBUFFER    CARD            

RF MODULE        

INDUSTRIAL GRADE  COMPUTER       

21"LCD MONITOR   

KEY BOARD        

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

10.08

7

65

7

2

1

1

1

56

1

1

90

77

30

70

1

1

1

7

7

315

1

2

1

7

7

7

7

2

3

8

1

1

1

Qty

    10.08

     2.80

    58.50

     6.65

     0.10

    50.00

    30.00

     0.40

    22.40

  1000.00

     5.00

    90.00

    77.92

    66.99

   315.00

    30.00

     2.00

     0.20

  1750.00

 13160.00

   299.25

  6400.00

     3.00

    70.00

    14.00

     1.75

     5.25

     3.50

     2.00

     3.00

     8.00

    15.00

    15.00

     5.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 38 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

445

445

445

445

630

630

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Ns

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78578

78590

78590

78590

78590

78595

78595

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

78988

Pgma

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

001

002

003

004

001

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

Du

COMMUNICATION    CARD            

CONVERTER MODU   

INDUSTRIAL GRADE  COMPUTER       

21"LCD MONITOR   

KEY BOARD        

COLOUR LASER     PRINTER         

POWER SUPPLY     CABLE           

USB CABLE        

PC TERM BOX      

4 CORE CURRENT   LOOP CABLE      

37 PIN ANLOG     CABLE           

40 PIN FRC CABLE 

RS 232 CABLE     

DIGITAL INPUT    MODULE          

SERIAL DEVICE    SERVER          

ETHERNET SWITCH  

ANALOG INPUT     MODULE          

HEATING ELEMENTS FOR SUPPORT INSU

HEATING ELEMENTS FOR SHAFT INSULA

HEATING ELEMENTS FOR HOPPER      

THERMOSTAT FOR   HOPP & SUPP INS 

IOS PANEL        

POWER SUPPLY     DISTRIBUTION SOC

INNER ARM        

OUTER ARM - 2    (COLLECTING)    

OUTER ARM 1      (EMITTING)      

PLAIN BEARING    

SET RING         

SHOCK BAR        

SHOCK PAD        

LOCK BOLT M16X65 

COLLAR           

PLATE            FL8X65X100      

HUCK BOLT        

Desc

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

3-79-024-02372

DrgNo

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

28

7

168

8

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

8

8

4

10

Qty

     2.00

     2.00

    15.00

    15.00

     5.00

    13.00

     1.00

     1.00

    10.00

     1.00

     1.00

     1.00

     0.50

     2.00

     1.00

     2.00

     2.00

    70.00

    21.00

   336.00

     8.00

   250.00

     5.00

    11.17

    28.45

    20.99

    15.30

     1.38

    81.84

    11.23

     1.68

     0.48

     1.63

     1.00

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 39 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

675

685

685

685

685

685

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

Dpn

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

78988

78996

78996

78996

78996

78996

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

Pgma

012

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Du

COLLAR           

STRETCHING DEVIC FOR EE          

ALIGNMENT JIG    

LIFTING HOLDER   ASSY-L1920      

FORM TOOL  FOR   CORRECTING CE   

LIFTING TOOL     

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-I

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

STAIR STRINGER CHANNEL-II

LADDER 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET-I 

BRACKET I 

BRACKET-I 

FRAME 

FRAME 

FRAME 

SUP. CHNL. ISMC 75X40;1200

HANDRAIL POST (G FOR PLATFORM

HANDRAILS-TUBE DIA 42.9-357

DOUBLE BEND GAL DIA.42.9X3.25-L7

HANDRAIL POST ( FOR STAIRS

STAIR BEND GAL D.42.9X3.25-675

HANDRAIL TUBE (G DIA.42.9X3.25

Desc

3-79-024-02372

3-79-020-02730

3-79-020-02730

3-79-020-02730

3-79-020-02730

3-79-020-02730

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

              

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

DrgNo

10

6

6

8

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

18

14

1

1

2

1

2

1

41

110

80

40

70

40

375

Qty

     0.30

     4.98

    56.28

   144.84

    12.38

    18.20

   268.74

   223.34

   231.68

   222.94

   117.77

   308.53

   213.13

   191.32

    13.49

    75.63

   153.51

   185.43

   224.91

  1130.45

   465.42

    44.62

   172.34

   108.82

   267.45

   350.30

    71.50

   332.88

   451.00

    90.80

    95.84

   306.60

    85.80

  1189.50

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 40 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

345

345

345

345

345

346

346

346

346

346

60

60

60

65

65

65

295

295

Dpn

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ns

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89610

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89611

89612

89612

89612

89612

89612

89612

89613

89613

Pgma

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

001

002

003

001

002

Du

ISA 75X75X8 

STIFFNER PLATE PL.10X72X233

ISMC 75X40 

ISMC 150X75 

ISMC 200X75 

ISA 50X50X6 

TOE PLATE PL. 5X100

END PLATE SH. 3.15X25 ; RM

STIFFNER PLATE PL.10X90X200

STIFFNER PLATE PL.10X82X148

SCRU&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M12X40

PUNCHED WASHER A12

BOLT&NUT HEX GR C 4.6 M16X60

PUNCHED WASHER A16

FDN BOLT A GR C 4.6 M16X160

NUT HEX GR A 8 M16

BEND 90DEG.D.42. GALVANISED      

ERW TUBE         D.42.9X32.5 GAL.

D.BEND D.42.9X3. L-714 GALVANISED

TOE PLATE        PL. 6X100       

HANDRAIL POST    GALVANISED      

BEND 90DEG.D.42. GALVANISED

ERW TUBE D.42.9X32.5 GAL.

D.BEND D.42.9X3. L-714 GALVANISED

TOE PLATE PL. 5X100

HANDRAIL POST GALVANISED

STEP THREAD      250X1000        

FLOOR GRID       32X995X6000     

FLOOR GRID       32X305X6000     

STEP THREAD      250X1000        

FLOOR GRID       32X995X6000     

FLOOR GRID       32X305X6000     

FLOOR GRILL      32X995X6000     

FLOOR GRILL      32X305X6000     

Desc

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00852

0-89-610-00841

0-89-610-00841

0-89-610-00841

0-89-610-00841

0-89-610-00841

0-89-610-00842

0-89-610-00842

0-89-610-00842

0-89-610-00842

0-89-610-00842

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

DrgNo

7

40

80

20

12

15

100

25

21

2

525

1050

2

8

2

2

15

280

30

140

110

10

880

8

440

75

140

24

7

40

8

4

25

5

Qty

    62.30

    49.60

   571.20

   336.00

   267.60

    67.50

   392.50

    15.45

    25.56

     1.93

    35.18

     6.30

     0.31

     0.09

     0.59

     0.07

    17.03

   889.84

    71.88

   659.40

   451.00

    11.35

  2798.40

    19.17

  1727.00

   307.50

  1821.54

  6639.34

   625.02

   520.44

  2213.11

   357.15

  6915.98

   446.44

Wt



ENGINEERING  COMPUTER SERVICES,
BHEL RANIPET 09-JAN-14 03:56 PM

SHIPPING LIST FOR THE CUSTOMER NUMBER R4D2

Page 41 of 41

R4D2

R4D2

R4D2

Cust

295

460

455

Dpn

1

1

1

Ns

89613

89615

89615

Pgma

003

001

001

Du

 AL MOBILE       LADDER          

CLADDING SHEET ALU 0.711MMTHICK

CLADDING SHEET ALU 0.711MMTHICK

Desc

              

              

              

DrgNo

1

3744

8448

Qty

   200.00

  3744.00

  8448.00

Wt

  1954340.67Total Weight 


